
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

No.

31

23

19

24

27

2

7

11

18

35

16

14

13

Name

Marcos Bastos

Pedro Morais

Vitor Guerreiro

Ana Seixo

António Baptista

Pedro Furtado

Tiago Rodrigues

José Mendes

António Ribeiro

João Seixo

João Oliveira

Hugo Barbosa

Pedro Monteiro

Laps

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

Diff

-

+13.885

+16.739

+24.192

+24.756

+25.102

+25.382

+25.856

+30.915

+31.507

+32.543

+41.864

+45.901

Total Tm

15:25.526

15:39.411

15:42.265

15:49.718

15:50.282

15:50.628

15:50.908

15:51.382

15:56.441

15:57.033

15:58.069

16:07.390

16:11.427

Best Tm

48.177

48.800

48.740

48.987

48.871

48.923

48.905

48.801

49.393

49.366

49.071

49.286

50.181

2nd Best

48.220

48.819

48.822

49.117

49.083

49.000

48.944

49.075

49.540

49.447

49.164

49.399

50.226

Comment

Sorted on LapsEuroindy

Ordem dos Engenheiros - Grupo B

Corrida 2

Race

Euroindy 0,800 Km

06-05-2017 15:28

Margin of Victory

+13.885

Avg. Speed

59,123

Best Lap Tm

48.177

Best Spd

59,780

Best Lap by

[31] Marcos Bastos

Printed: 06-05-2017 18:44:35

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  EUROINDY, LDA

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1


